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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Bahar Poursohi661
Edge

9.400 9.200 9.1009.500 37.200
3 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Jordan Frost662
Edge

9.575 9.200 9.0259.250 37.050
1 1T 2 4T 2 

2 

Julia Millane656
Byers Roseville

9.550 9.100 9.3758.650 36.675
2 4 8 1 3 

3 

Alexia Dunlavey663
Golden Bear

8.700 9.125 9.2758.725 35.825
14 3 7 2 4 

4 

Kennedy Roberts659
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.700 8.9008.750 35.650
4 8 6 9T 5 

5 

Nina Parry-Franklin664
Golden Bear

8.425 9.025 9.0008.600 35.050
15 5 9 6 6T

6T

Hannah Sharp660
Byers Roseville

8.975 8.800 8.9008.375 35.050
7T 7 11 9T 6T

6T

Alicia Pellascini670
Santa Rosa

9.000 8.875 8.6008.350 34.825
6 6 12 13 8 

8 

EllaLee Compton654
Byers Roseville

8.950 7.800 9.0258.875 34.650
9 12T 3 4T 9 

9 

Sophia Simpkins671
Santa Rosa

8.925 7.850 8.7508.775 34.300
10 10T 5 12 10 

10 

Madison Martinez669
Santa Rosa

9.025 7.800 8.9508.300 34.075
5 12T 13T 7T 11 

11 

Isabella Aceves668
Santa Rosa

8.800 7.650 8.9508.525 33.925
12 14 10 7T 12 

12 

Apryl Barnes667
Sac Elite

8.875 7.850 8.3007.750 32.775
11 10T 15 15 13 

13 

Emily Palley657
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.100 8.8507.025 32.725
13 9 16 11 14 

14 

Giselle Walker666
GymWorld

8.975 6.300 8.5508.825 32.650
7T 16 4 14 15 

15 

Alexis Drucker655
Byers Roseville

8.300 7.100 7.8008.300 31.500
16 15 13T 16 16 

16 
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